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SSEENNSSOORRSS  

PT1000 
Air-fluid temperature sensor 

Description 

A miniature sensor designed for fast response 
temperature measurement. 

Suitable for air, water, oil & fuel temperature 
measurement. 

Main Features 

• AISI 316 housing for improved mechanical 
strength 

• Splash resistant to standard motorsport fluids 
• Miniature tip 
• High strength teflon coated leads 

Temperature resistance table 

Benefits 

• High signal level 
• Little dimensions 
• Low weight 

Typical Applications 

Racing engines 
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Tel. +39 02 972 27 478 
Fax +39 02 972 27 570 
sales@magnetimarelli.com 
http://www.magnetimarelli.com 

For further information, please contact: 

Magneti Marelli Holding S.p.A. 
Motorsport 
Viale Aldo Borletti, 61/63 
20011 Corbetta (Milano) Italy 

October 2007 
rel. 06 
page 2 of 2 

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice © 2003-2008 Magneti Marelli - All rights reserved P
T1

00
0-

08
38

13
06

74
00

 

Dimensions 

 

Technical Characteristics 

Typical application .............. Oil, water and fuel temp. 

Temperature range .................................... -20 to 150 °C 

Accuracy ............................................................... ± 1 °C 

Weight................................................................. 35.5 g 

Application Schematics 
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TEMP. SENSOR 

ENGINE CONTROL UNIT 

Dimensions in millimetres 

Spanner: 10 mm 


